
G3 PRICE LIST

* The program fees include the following: $10 technology and supplies fee per academic term, $200 application fee, $30 archiving fee
** Textbooks are not included.

*** AHLA fees cost $60 per exam. FITT fees cost $168 per exam.

PROGRAM
Skills Practicum Certificate
Diploma
Co-op Diploma
Advanced Diploma
Advanced Co-op Diploma
Honours Diploma
Honours Co-op Diploma with Specializations
Professional Diploma
Co-op Professional Diploma

DURATION IN MONTHS
3+3

6
6+6

8
8+8
12

12+12
20

20+12

DURATION IN MONTHS
2
3

4+2
6

6+2
12

12+12

DURATION IN MONTHS
2
3

4+2
6

6+2
12

12+12

DURATION IN MONTHS
2
3

4+2
6

6+2
12

12+12

DURATION IN MONTHS
2

2+1
3
4

4+2
6

6+2
6+6
12

12+12
20

20+12

TUITION FEES
 $3,945 
 $5,127 
 $7,120 
 $6,126 
 $8,280 
 $7,956 

 $11,375
$14,575
$17,230

TUITION FEES
 $1,980 
 $2,866 
 $4,640 
 $5,127 
 $5,950 
 $7,956 

 $11,375

TUITION FEES
 $1,980 
 $2,866 
 $4,640 
 $5,127 
 $5,950 
 $7,956 

 $11,375 

TUITION FEES
 $1,980 
 $2,866 
 $4,640 
 $5,127 
 $5,950 
 $7,956 

 $11,375 

TUITION FEES
 $1,980 
 $2,800 
 $2,866 
 $3,422 
 $4,640 
 $5,127 
 $5,950 
 $7,120 
 $7,956 

 $11,375 
$14,575
$17,230

PROGRAM FEES
$260
$290
$290
$310
$310
$350
$350
$430
$430

PROGRAM FEES
$250
$260
$270
$290
$290
$350
$350

PROGRAM FEES
$250
$260
$270
$290
$290
$350
$350

PROGRAM FEES
$250
$260
$270
$290
$290
$350
$350

PROGRAM FEES
$250
$250
$260
$270
$270
$290
$290
$290
$350
$350
$430
$430

TOTAL FEES
 $4,385 
 $5,717 
 $7,710 
 $6,436 
 $8,590 
 $8,786 

 $12,205 
$15,485
 $18,140

TOTAL FEES
 $2,566 
 $3,798 
 $5,918 
 $6,425 
 $7,248 
 $9,314 

 $12,733 

TOTAL FEES
 $2,230 
 $3,126 
 $4,910 
 $5,417 
 $6,240 
 $8,306 

 $11,725 

TOTAL FEES
 $2,230 
 $3,126 
 $4,910 
 $5,417 
 $6,240 
 $8,306 

 $11,725 

TOTAL FEES
  $2,230 
 $3,050 
 $3,126 
 $3,692 
 $4,910 
 $5,417 
 $6,240 
 $7,410 
 $8,306 

 $11,725 
$15,005 
$17,660

PROGRAM
Foundations Certificate in International Trade
Certificate in International Trade
Practicum Certificate in International Trade
Diploma in International Trade
Work Experience Diploma in International Trade
Honours Diploma in International Trade
Honours Co-op Diploma with Specializations

PROGRAM
Foundations Certificate
Certificate
Practicum Certificate
Diploma
Work Experience Diploma
Honours Diploma
Honours Co-op Diploma with Specializations

PROGRAM
Foundations Certificate
Certificate
Practicum Certificate
Diploma
Work Experience Diploma
Honours Diploma
Honours Co-op Diploma with Specializations

PROGRAM
Foundations Certificate
Practicum Foundations Certificate
Certificate
Honours Certificate
Practicum Certificate
Diploma
Work Experience Diploma
Co-op Diploma
Honours Diploma with Specializations
Honours Co-op Diploma with Specializations
Professional Diploma
Co-op Professional Diploma

BUSINESS 
MANAGEMENT

INTERNATIONAL 
BUSINESS

TRANSLATION

HOSPITALITY 
MANAGEMENT

MARKETING

AHLA FEES
$180
$300
$300

$480
$480
$480
$480

FITT FEES
$336
$672

$1,008
$1,008
$1,008
$1,008
$1,008

Effective 1 January 2020
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AHLA Certificate

Paid internship guaranteed

Diploma classes available 
twice/week

Diploma in Hospitality 
Management/ Co-op 
Diploma classes available 
twice/ week
* Co-op Diploma - may vary during 6 
months of hospitality specialization 
classes are everyday

FITT Certificate

The FITT Certified 
International Trade 
Professional designation 
is the world’s leading 
professional designation for 
global business practioners. 

$660/month

Student must apply 
for a career program to 
get this offer.

Regular price is 
$1,300/month. 

G3 PRICE LIST

Albania
Andorra
Argentina
Armenia
Belarus
Bolivia
Bosnia &
Herzegovina

Brazil
Bulgaria
Czech
Republic

Chile
Colombia
Costa Rica
Croatia

Ecuador
El Salvador
France
French
Guiana

Guatemala
Guyana
Italy
Honduras
Hungary
Kazakhstan
Lithuania
Macedonia
Malta
Mexico
Moldova

Montenegro
Nicaragua
Paraguay
Peru
Poland
Romania
Russia
Serbia
Slovakia
Slovenia
Spain 
Thailand 
Turkey
Ukraine
Uruguay
Venezuela

COUNTRIESHOSPITALITY INTERNATIONAL 
TRADE

ENGLISH CLASS

Effective 1 January 2020

2019
Sep 3, Sep 30, Oct 28, Nov 25

2020
Jan 6, Feb 3, Mar 2, Mar 30, May 4, 
Jun 1, Jun 29, Jul 27, Aug 31, 
Sep 28, Oct 26, Nov 23

START DATES


